Important Dates for Grade 8 Articulation in SD43 for 2015 2016

FOR ALL STUDENTS
Fri. Feb. 5" @ 9:00am to Wed. Feb. 17*" @ 4:00pm — cross catchment applications to be done online
through our district website www.sd43.bc.ca

Thurs. Jan 28 - All Secondary School Tours

Future Centennial Students

Thurs. Jan 28 — Gr. 8 tour time 11:30 to 2:30pm.

Wed. Feb 3 — Future Grade 9 Parent Information night 7 pm

Thurs. Jan 28 — Honours Math (Accelerated Pre-Entry) test 9:00

Tues. Feb 2- Course selection forms and Pre-AP Science applications due

Future Dr. Charles Best Students

Thurs. Jan 28 - Gr. 8 tour 11:30am —2:45pm
Thurs. Jan 14 - Future Grade 9 Parent Information night 7 pm; tour at 6:30
Tues. Feb. 2 — Course selection forms due

Future Gleneagle Students

Thurs. Feb 5" - Gr. 8 tour 12:30 to 2:00pm.
Wed. Jan. 14 — Future Grade 9 Parent Information night 7 pm

Future Heritage Woods Students

Thurs. Jan 28 — Gr. 8 tour 12:00 pm to 2:00 pm

Tues. Jan 12 - Future Grade 9 Parent Information night 7 pm

Fri. Jan 22 — Due date for Middle Schools to hand in all application forms for Accelerated 9/10 Math and
English 9 Honors (due date for collection at the middle school to be set by the middle school)

Thurs. Jan 28 — Honours Math exam (Accelerated 9/10) 2:00 to 4:00 pm

Thurs. Feb 18 — HWSS counsellors pick up collected forms from feeder schools (due date for collection at
the middle school to be set by the middle school)

Future Inquiry Hub Secondary School Students

Thurs. Jan 15" — Open House and Future Grade 9 Parent Information night 6:30 pm at Millside

Future Pinetree Students

Thurs. Jan 28 — Gr. 8 tour 12:00 pm to 2:30 pm
Jan 14 - Future Grade 9 Parent Information night 7 pm (tour 6:15
Thurs. Jan 28 Science 9 to 10am; Math 10:15am to 11:15am; Humanities 2:30pm to 4pm


http://www.sd43.bc.ca/
http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/centennial/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/charlesbest/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/gleneagle/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/heritagewoods/Pages/default.aspx
https://webmail.sd43.bc.ca/OWA/redir.aspx?C=VxUkJyoFxE-1kZWYYt7wyehMLgLv7dFIneTWPezL3dI9MdBI1P-juV6vEi-rIw4mH24ou6ylEDs.&URL=http%3a%2f%2fwww.inquiryhub.org%2f
http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/pinetree/Pages/default.aspx

Online Honours application opens and closes - DATES PENDING

Future Port Moody Students

Thurs. Jan 28 — Gr. 8 tour 12:00 pm to 2:45 pm
Wed. Feb. 11 Future Grade 9 Parent Information night 7 pm
Thurs. Feb 18 - Course selection forms due

IB Dates

Mon. Jan. 5" or Wed. Jan 7" —IB Info night 7:00pm to 8:30pm (Mandatory)
Thurs. Jan 21° - deadline for IB application

Sat. Jan. 23— IB intake assessment — 8:30 am to 1:30pm at PMSS

Fri. Feb. 12" — IB acceptance confirmation

Tues. Feb 23 — Registration Evening for successful applicants 7:00pm to 8:00pm

Future Riverside Students

Wed. Jan. 20- Parent Info Evening re: TWIST / Hockey Academy / Honours / FRIM programs at Riverside.
- Applications made available to parents

Thurs. Jan 28 — Gr. 8 tour 12:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Thurs. Jan 28 - 9:00 am - 12:00 Honours Assessments @ Riverside
- Students to bring completed applications to the assessment session

Tues. Feb 2 - Future Grade 9 Parent Information and 1:1 Technology Information Evening
- 6:30 —8:00 School Tour followed by presentations

Future Terry Fox Students

Thurs. Jan 28 — Gr. 8 tour 12:15 to 2:30pm.

Thurs. Jan 28 - Honours exams 10am-12pm

Tues. Jan. 19 — Future Grade 9 Parent Information Night @ 6:30
Tues. Jan. 19 — The Hockey Academy Presentation 6 — 6:30
Thurs. Feb. 18 — Course selection forms due


http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/portmoody/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/riverside/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.sd43.bc.ca/secondary/terryfox/Pages/default.aspx

